Date

03/18/
17

04/07/
17
04/19/
17

04/20/
17

04/24/
17

04/25/
17

04/26/
17
05/01/
17
05/03/

17

05/04/
17

05/08/
17

05/10/
17

Time

10:00 AM
CDT

:30 PM CDT
:30 PM CDT
:45 PM CDT
:30 PM CDT
145 PM CDT
:30 PM CDT
:30 PM CDT
145 PM CDT
:45 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

145 PM CDT

OPRE

Games for OPRF Girls Freshman A Soccer

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

New Trier
DGS

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

HC
HS

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

LT

Morton

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

7

0

Home Team

Niles West

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

Evanston
GBW
York

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

Benet
Leyden

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

OPRF Girls Freshman A
Soccer

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

1

4

t

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie
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